
YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BS U11 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Piyush Kumar Mehta M 2401 BLS
2 Sharav Yadav M 2381 BLS
3 Aayan Makhija M 2829 BSP
4 Sabhya Kumar Dhruw M 1899 DURG
5 Vivan Sahu M 2656 KORBA
6 Avyaan Agrawal M 2904 RAIGARH
7 Naksh Nihlani M 2488 RJN
8 Aaryan Chellani M 2393 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BS U11 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarav Toppo M 2484 BLS
2 Advik Jaiswal M 2854 BLS
3 Akshat Jaiswal M 2428 BLS
4 Avanish Singhal M 2534 BLS
5 Bhrigu Singh M 2929 BLS
6 Harshwardhan Saurabh Mishra M 2486 BLS
7 Nirav Joshi M 2810 BLS
8 Reyansh Paul M 2897 BLS
9 Riyansh Chopda M 2735 BLS
10 Siddharth Kumar M 2853 BLS
11 Viraaj Verma M 2874 BLS
12 Yuvan Jindal M 2611 BLS
13 Akshaj Dewangan M 2674 DURG
14 Akshaj Sarwan M 2877 DURG
15 Atharv Jaiswal M 2457 DURG
16 Jogi Nishil Madhav M 1676 DURG
17 Lakshyaveer Thakran M 2769 DURG
18 Vedansh Sharma M 2768 DURG
19 Somanshu Thakur M 2561 MSD
20 Vishwajeet Jha M 2798 RAIGARH
21 Naman Patel M 2538 RJN
22 Aaditya Pandey M 2569 RPR
23 Avyan Bajaj M 2548 RPR
24 Darshil Khodhiyar M 2493 RPR
25 Hridhan Anant M 2156 RPR
26 Hriyansh Rana M 2828 RPR
27 Ivaan Muchhal M 2894 RPR
28 Kabir Jaswani M 2558 RPR
29 Karan Vaswani M 2578 RPR
30 Param Bajaj M 2549 RPR
31 Priyansh Shrivastava M 2602 RPR
32 Rhythm Bajaj M 2550 RPR
33 Rudransh Agrawal M 2868 RPR
34 Saksha Bhagat M 2564 RPR
35 Shaarav Saraf M 1515 RPR
36 Viraj Singh M 2915 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BS U11 - Reserve
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Abeer Chandrakar M 2890 BLS
2 Vehith Dhruve M 2898 BSP
3 Aditya Dhanraj M 2323 KORBA
4 Parth Yadav M 2499 KORBA
5 Saatvik Singh M 2125 KORBA
6 Vedant Kausik M 2797 KORBA
7 Ekagra Agrawal M 2395 MSD
8 Anniruddh Agrawal M 2906 RAIGARH
9 Chanakya Miri M 2903 RAIGARH
10 Dhairya Tank M 2922 RAIGARH
11 Koustubh Krishna Nadella M 2916 RAIGARH
12 Viraj Choudhary M 2921 RAIGARH
13 Virat Satpathy M 2653 RAIGARH
14 Advik Agrawal M 2864 RPR
15 Ayaan Agrawal M 2865 RPR
16 Eshaan Nathani M 2556 RPR
17 Parth Sundrani M 2815 RPR
18 Pushkal Dewangan M 1648 RPR
19 Shymal Krishna Tiwari M 2327 RPR
20 Utkarsh Dholakia M 2031 RPR
21 Rakshit Yadav M 2129 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Manikarnika S Bhatt F 2462 BBZR
2 Rubani Kaur Bhatia F 2479 BLS
3 Manveer Kaur F 2831 BSP
4 Aradhya Dewangan F 2181 DURG
5 Jagriti Lahare F 2143 JNJ-Champa
6 Shrestha Sahu F 2382 KORBA
7 Kavya Rajwade F 2298 KORIYA
8 Shrishti Rathore F 2599 RAIGARH
9 Adya Kashyap F 2598 RJN
10 Anwika Agrawal F 1711 RPR
11 Vanshika Yadav F 2530 RPR
12 Bhoomija Rathore F 2529 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GS U11 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Lavi Bodh Chouhan F 2427 BLS
2 Nitara Khedia F 2783 BLS
3 Pakhi Agrawal F 2511 BLS
4 Shrisha Gupta F 2563 BLS
5 Supriya Bordhan F 2485 BLS
6 Tanisha Parmar F 2615 DURG
7 Tithi Thawkar F 2899 DURG
8 Anaya Jaisinghani F 2581 RPR
9 Dilisha Mistry F 2514 RPR
10 Leena Bajaj F 2547 RPR
11 Bhoomija Rathore F 2529 UCR
12 Swarnalata Gupta F 2600 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GS U11 - Reserve
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Vaanya Chandrakar F 2562 MSD
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BD U11 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Jogi Nishil Madhav M 1676 DURG

Sabhya Kumar Dhruw M 1899 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BD U11 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarav Toppo M 2484 BLS

Harshwardhan Saurabh Mishra M 2486 BLS
2 Akshat Jaiswal M 2428 BLS

Viraaj Verma M 2874 BLS
3 Akshaj Sarwan M 2877 DURG

Atharv Jaiswal M 2457 DURG
4 Lakshyaveer Thakran M 2769 DURG

Vedansh Sharma M 2768 DURG
5 Aaryan Chellani M 2393 RPR

Viraj Singh M 2915 RPR
6 Avyan Bajaj M 2548 RPR

Karan Vaswani M 2578 RPR
7 Hridhan Anant M 2156 RPR

Priyansh Shrivastava M 2602 RPR
8 Kabir Jaswani M 2558 RPR

Rudransh Agrawal M 2868 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BD U11 - Reserve
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditya Dhanraj M 2323 KORBA

Vivan Sahu M 2656 KORBA
2 Anniruddh Agrawal M 2906 RAIGARH

Avyaan Agrawal M 2904 RAIGARH
3 Chanakya Miri M 2903 RAIGARH

Vishwajeet Jha M 2798 RAIGARH
4 Koustubh Krishna Nadella M 2916 RAIGARH

Virat Satpathy M 2653 RAIGARH
5 Aaditya Pandey M 2569 RPR

Advik Agrawal M 2864 RPR
6 Darshil Khodhiyar M 2493 RPR

Shymal Krishna Tiwari M 2327 RPR
7 Param Bajaj M 2549 RPR

Parth Sundrani M 2815 RPR
8 Pushkal Dewangan M 1648 RPR

Rakshit Yadav M 2129 UCR
9 Shaarav Saraf M 1515 RPR

Utkarsh Dholakia M 2031 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GD U11 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Lavi Bodh Chouhan F 2427 BLS

Supriya Bordhan F 2485 BLS
2 Natalie Singh Kshatriya F 2784 BLS

Nitara Khedia F 2783 BLS
3 Pakhi Agrawal F 2511 BLS

Rubani Kaur Bhatia F 2479 BLS
4 Aradhya Dewangan F 2181 DURG

Tanisha Parmar F 2615 DURG
5 Adya Kashyap F 2598 RJN

Leena Bajaj F 2547 RPR
6 Anaya Jaisinghani F 2581 RPR

Sai Nanwani F 2577 RPR
7 Anwika Agrawal F 1711 RPR

Vanshika Yadav F 2530 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Abhinav Singh Thakur M 1412 BBZR
2 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS
3 Hardik Choukikar M 2300 BSP
4 Sabhya Kumar Dhruw M 1899 DURG
5 Parth Yadav M 2748 RAIGARH
6 Shubh Jain M 1480 RJN
7 Atharv Poornima Amitesh M 1688 RPR
8 Parva Sahu M 2389 RPR
9 Shshwatshri Mishra M 1700 RPR
10 Abhinav Nigam M 1942 SJP
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BS U13 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarav Toppo M 2484 BLS
2 Advik Jaiswal M 2854 BLS
3 Amritesh Tiwari M 2930 BLS
4 Aryadev Singh Thakur M 2754 BLS
5 Avanish Singhal M 2534 BLS
6 Divyansh Harbola M 1586 BLS
7 Harshwardhan Saurabh Mishra M 2486 BLS
8 Mohammad Ariz M 1924 BLS
9 Naksh Nirvikar Singh M 1588 BLS
10 Nirav Joshi M 2810 BLS
11 Piyush Kumar Mehta M 2401 BLS
12 Pranay Motwani M 2928 BLS
13 Reyansh Paul M 2897 BLS
14 Romil Kodwani M 2380 BLS
15 Sayed Noman Ali M 2872 BLS
16 Sharav Yadav M 2381 BLS
17 Shikhar Gupta M 2927 BLS
18 Siddharth Kumar M 2853 BLS
19 Ujjwal Pandey M 2888 BLS
20 Vivekanand Juneja M 2811 BLS
21 Yuvan Jindal M 2611 BLS
22 Aarush Saha M 2282 DURG
23 Aditya David Siddela M 1473 DURG
24 Akshaj Dewangan M 2674 DURG
25 Atharv Jaiswal M 2457 DURG
26 Hardeek Sinha M 2147 DURG
27 Jogi Nishil Madhav M 1676 DURG
28 Lakshyaveer Thakran M 2769 DURG
29 Rudransh Rahul Mukherjee M 2208 DURG
30 Shaurya Mahendru M 1563 DURG
31 Shiva Singh M 2780 DURG
32 Vedansh Sharma M 2768 DURG
33 Yagyaveer Thakran M 2770 DURG
34 Yug Parmar M 1511 DURG
35 Pawan Patel M 1743 KORIYA
36 Akshat Agrawal M 2918 RAIGARH
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BS U13 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Arsh Agrawal M 2852 RAIGARH
38 Krishnav Agrawal M 2619 RAIGARH
39 Samarth Agrawal M 2851 RAIGARH
40 Aarus Patel M 2539 RJN
41 Vedant Lichde M 2123 RJN
42 Abhimanyu Singh M 1707 RPR
43 Arpit Singh M 2604 RPR
44 Audvik Dubey M 2319 RPR
45 Darshil Khodhiyar M 2493 RPR
46 Dennis Toppo M 2453 RPR
47 Divyansh Anant M 2155 RPR
48 Erick Jaswani M 2060 RPR
49 Hriyansh Rana M 2828 RPR
50 Krishav Bhatnagar M 1291 RPR
51 Mritunjay Soni M 2887 RPR
52 Param Bajaj M 2549 RPR
53 Saksha Bhagat M 2564 RPR
54 Samarth Sachdev M 1710 RPR
55 Shreevardhan Patel M 2583 RPR
56 Taksh Ghongade M 1310 RPR
57 Vihaan Kothari M 2186 RPR
58 Viraj Singh M 2915 RPR
59 Siddhant Patrick M 2021 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Abeer Chandrakar M 2890 BLS
2 Bhaumick Das M 2402 BLS
3 Shikhar Tah M 1668 BSTR
4 Archit Tiwari M 2449 DURG
5 Shresth Raj M 2596 DURG
6 Aarav Singh Parihar M 2517 KORBA
7 Aarvi Vanama M 2591 KORBA
8 Parth Yadav M 2499 KORBA
9 Saatvik Singh M 2125 KORBA
10 Vansh Pandey M 2762 KORBA
11 Vyomendra Pratap Singh M 2311 KORIYA
12 Yashvardhan Chinda M 1486 MSD
13 Aarav Kumar M 1940 RPR
14 Anay Agrawal M 2191 RPR
15 Atharv Agrawal M 2153 RPR
16 Bryan Jain M 2559 RPR
17 Dhairya Baid M 2886 RPR
18 Eshaan Nathani M 2556 RPR
19 Jinesh Golcha M 2861 RPR
20 Parth Sundrani M 2815 RPR
21 Pushkal Dewangan M 1648 RPR
22 Raghav Thakur M 2565 RPR
23 Shymal Krishna Tiwari M 2327 RPR
24 Utkarsh Dholakia M 2031 RPR
25 Viaan Bhatnagar M 1294 RPR
26 Rakshit Yadav M 2129 UCR
27 Vihaan Khakharia M 1795 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aparajeeta S Bhatt F 2141 BBZR
2 Supriya Bordhan F 2485 BLS
3 Zunairah Alam F 2421 BSP
4 Darshita Jain F 1226 DURG
5 Jagriti Lahare F 2143 JNJ-Champa
6 Anwesha Nirmalkar F 2091 KORBA
7 Sasvika Singh F 2387 KORIYA
8 Misthi Manikpuri F 2166 RJN
9 Brinda Sharma F 1958 RPR
10 Gitanshi Samantaray F 2059 RPR
11 Kimaya Mukta F 1519 RPR
12 Shanvi Gupta F 1669 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GS U13 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aadya Mishra F 1532 BLS
2 Lavi Bodh Chouhan F 2427 BLS
3 Pakhi Agrawal F 2511 BLS
4 Rubani Kaur Bhatia F 2479 BLS
5 Aradhya Dewangan F 2181 DURG
6 Kunjal Chakole F 2878 DURG
7 Saanvi Pal F 2099 DURG
8 Sejal Verma F 2101 DURG
9 Tanisha Parmar F 2615 DURG
10 Tithi Thawkar F 2899 DURG
11 Riddhi Gondwal F 2832 KORBA
12 Kavya Rajwade F 2298 KORIYA
13 Madhavi Mishra F 2620 RAIGARH
14 0Viya Gupta F 2409 RPR
15 Anwika Agrawal F 1711 RPR
16 Dilisha Mistry F 2514 RPR
17 Eklavya Yadav F 2200 RPR
18 Gitanshi Samantaray F 2059 RPR
19 Jia Agrawal F 2293 RPR
20 Khanak Sahu F 1508 RPR
21 Mihika Rathi F 1969 RPR
22 Samaira Rajput F 2108 RPR
23 Sanskriti Shukla F 1702 RPR
24 Vanshika Yadav F 2530 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 K. Vanshika F 2900 DURG
2 Ravisha Arora F 2592 KORBA
3 Prisha Bhalerao F 1610 RAIGARH
4 Aadya Bharti F 2867 RPR
5 Levanya Thakur F 2848 RPR
6 Navya Bangur F 2895 RPR
7 Zaayna Khan F 2527 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Arsh Agrawal M 2852 RAIGARH

Krishnav Agrawal M 2619 RAIGARH
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BD U13 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS

Aryadev Singh Thakur M 2754 BLS
2 Advik Jaiswal M 2854 BLS

Reyansh Paul M 2897 BLS
3 Mohammad Ariz M 1924 BLS

Naksh Nirvikar Singh M 1588 BLS
4 Piyush Kumar Mehta M 2401 BLS

Sharav Yadav M 2381 BLS
5 Sayed Noman Ali M 2872 BLS

Vivekanand Juneja M 2811 BLS
6 Aarush Saha M 2282 DURG

Rudransh Rahul Mukherjee M 2208 DURG
7 Aditya David Siddela M 1473 DURG

Shiva Singh M 2780 DURG
8 Archit Tiwari M 2449 DURG

Yug Parmar M 1511 DURG
9 Hardeek Sinha M 2147 DURG

Shaurya Mahendru M 1563 DURG
10 Akshat Agrawal M 2918 RAIGARH

Samarth Agrawal M 2851 RAIGARH
11 Aarus Patel M 2539 RJN

Naman Patel M 2538 RJN
12 Shubh Jain M 1480 RJN

Vedant Lichde M 2123 RJN
13 Abhimanyu Singh M 1707 RPR

Shshwatshri Mishra M 1700 RPR
14 Arpit Singh M 2604 RPR

Divyansh Anant M 2155 RPR
15 Atharv Poornima Amitesh M 1688 RPR

Audvik Dubey M 2319 RPR
16 Erick Jaswani M 2060 RPR

Parva Sahu M 2389 RPR
17 Krishav Bhatnagar M 1291 RPR

Taksh Ghongade M 1310 RPR
18 Shreevardhan Patel M 2583 RPR

Siddhant Patrick M 2021 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarav Singh Parihar M 2517 KORBA

Aarvi Vanama M 2591 KORBA
2 Pawan Patel M 1743 KORIYA

Vyomendra Pratap Singh M 2311 KORIYA
3 Shashank Sahu M 1964 MSD

Yashvardhan Chinda M 1486 MSD
4 Anay Agrawal M 2191 RPR

Eshaan Nathani M 2556 RPR
5 Atharv Agrawal M 2153 RPR

Vihaan Kothari M 2186 RPR
6 Samarth Sachdev M 1710 RPR

Viaan Bhatnagar M 1294 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Khanak Sahu F 1508 RPR

Shanvi Gupta F 1669 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GD U13 - Qualification
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Darshita Jain F 1226 DURG

Zunairah Alam F 2421 BSP
2 Saanvi Pal F 2099 DURG

Sejal Verma F 2101 DURG
3 Kavya Rajwade F 2298 KORIYA

Sasvika Singh F 2387 KORIYA
4 0Viya Gupta F 2409 RPR

Kimaya Mukta F 1519 RPR
5 Brinda Sharma F 1958 RPR

Samaira Rajput F 2108 RPR
6 Gitanshi Samantaray F 2059 RPR

Jia Agrawal F 2293 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 24th CG State Mini & Sun-junior Badminton Championships-2025
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
03 - 07 Sep 2025

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aadya Bharti F 2867 RPR

Eklavya Yadav F 2200 RPR
2 Sanskriti Shukla F 1702 RPR

Zaayna Khan F 2527 RPR
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